## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2015 Session Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-18 Virginia Community College System

| Item C-18  | First Year - FY2015 | Second Year - FY2016 |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|
| New Construction: Construct Parking Garage, Blue Ridge (18096) | \$4,850,000         | \$0                  |
| Fund Sources:  |                     |                      |
| Bond Proceeds  | \$4,850,000         | \$0                  |
|  |                     |                      |

MsoNormal